Operators Manual
OIL STREAK
Streak Sensing Unit
35651 • R5
2 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     STREAK SENSING UNIT     35651 • R5
© Copyright Bijur Delimon International 2011.
Bijur Delimon International reserves the right to
update or improve the technical specifications for this

the bearing point, the smoother the count values will become. Testing has also shown
that calibration values tend to be higher, the further way the sensor is from the block.
How to Order
Name Description Part #
Streak Sensing Unit Primary 4mm tubing OSS-M4
6mm tubing OSS-M6
Secondary 4mm tubing OSS-S4
6mm tubing OSS-S6
Streak Sensing Unit:
Primary & Secondary Sensors
(Complete assembly w/brackets)
2-way assembly, 4mm tubing (1 Primary & 1 Secondary) OSS-B42
3-way assembly, 4mm tubing (1 Primary & 2 Secondary) OSS-B43
4-way assembly, 4mm tubing (1 Primary & 3 Secondary) OSS-B44
2-way assembly, 6mm tubing (1 Primary & 1 Secondary) OSS-B62
3-way assembly, 6mm tubing (1 Primary & 2 Secondary) OSS-B63
4-way assembly, 6mm tubing (1 Primary & 3 Secondary) OSS-B64
When ordering, specify by name, description and part number, e.g. Streak Sensing Unit,
Primary, 4mm tubing, Part #0SS-M4.
14 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     STREAK SENSING UNIT     35651 • R5
Accessories
Description Part #
Mounting Bracket 2-way, complete with mounting fastners OSS-B2
3-way, complete with mounting fastners OSS-B3
4-way, complete with mounting fastners OSS-B4
Electrical Cord M12, straight, 2m long (connects to sensor) M124S02U34
M12, 90°, 2m long (connects to sensor) M124A02U34
M12, straight, 5m long (connects to sensor) M124S05U34
M12, 90°, 5m long (connects to sensor) M124A05U34
M12, straight, 10m long (connects to sensor) M124S10U34
M12, 90°, 10m long (connects to sensor) M124A10U34
Electrical Cord Extension M12, straight, 1m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS01EXT
M12, straight, 3m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS03EXT
M12, straight, 5m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS05EXT
M12, straight, 10m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS10EXT
M12 Connector
(no cable supplied)
Field-wireable, straight (connects to sensor) 23694
Field-wireable, angled (connects to sensor) 23694-1
Field-wireable, straight (connects to SureFire) 23846
Field-wireable, angled (connects to SureFire) 23846-1
OSS Tube Size Conversion Kit Convert sensor from 6mm to 4mm OSS-K4
Convert sensor from 4mm to 6mm OSS-K6
IP66 Enclosures 4-way enclosure for 4mm tubing OSS-E4
4-way enclosure for 6mm tubing OSS-E6
Complete Enclosure Assemblies 1-way Enclosure for 4mm tubing (c/w primary
sensor & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E41
2-way Enclosure for 4mm tubing (c/w primary
& secondary sensor & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E42
3-way Enclosure for 4mm tubing (c/w primary
& 2 secondary sensors & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E43
4-way Enclosure for 4mm tubing (c/w primary
& 3 secondary sensors & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E44
1-way Enclosure for 6mm tubing (c/w primary
sensor & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E61
2-way Enclosure for 6mm tubing (c/w primary
& secondary sensor & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E62
3-way Enclosure for 6mm tubing (c/w primary
& 2 secondary sensors & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E63
4-way Enclosure for 6mm tubing (c/w primary
& 3 secondary sensors & 5m trailing cable)
OSS-E64
Dimensional Schematics
Sensors
IP Enclosure
15BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     OPERATORS MANUAL     STREAK SENSING UNIT     35651 • R5